## Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

	o. – site bills		190			- site	bill	s	2610	7123
register Company Name:		RGV	Register Site:				26/07/23 BRGV			
				<b>A</b>					V	
		1	Vadla	An	and					
Natui	re of work	-C	m Date	4 1	do	12				
Work	done	Fro	m Date	e 05-07-23 To 1			Date 25-07-23		7-23	
Sl. No.	Villa/Flat/block no	).	Qty.	Rate		Units	5	Amoun	t	Contractors bill no
1.	Play No's'-401,4	20	10	2	002.6 20H 026		0			
2.	409,410,411		60	20		No'		15,00		
3.	412,413,414	,						,		
4.	415,413,414							1		
5.	•		Andd	51	•			8	75	
6.										
7.										
8.										
9.										
10.										
11.	Т	otal:						18,37		
Bill	required		ES □ NO.		GST	bill re	quir	ed	□ YES ~	JNO.
Mea	surement &	4	equired			sureme		l l	Enclos	
	nate sheet:		Not required			wo da			☐ Not en	closed
PO/	WO no.									
Remarks: Ratel Ay Per CSY NO! - 834(F).										
			<b>.</b>							
App	roved by Project M	anag	er Appi	roved b	y Des	ign Te	am	+	oved by	M.D.
Date	e: 1		Date	:				Date:		
Sign	1: Sul	Con	Sign	:	,			Sign:	0 10	

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for numkey jobs where guide the rates are clearly given.

MEASUREMENT SHEET				Approve	ed by		Madhu.T		
Company Name	MRGV				T				V
Project	BRGV								12.0
Work Description	Corpentery work								
Name of the Contractor	Vadla Anand						6,45-1,715		
Prepared By	Praveen.K								
Work Date	05.07.2022-25.07.2023		2 100						
Bill Date	26.07.2023	- au grafia e de la companya de la c	1 27						
			A	В	С	D	E=AxBxCxD	F	G= Sum of E
	Item Head	Item Description	Length	Width	Height	No's	Quantity	units	Item Head Total
	l Flat no's: 407,408,409	Making of maindoor frames	1.00	1.00	1.00	10.00	10.00	No's	1 × 5 × 5 × 5
	Flat no's 410,411,412,413	Making of internal door frames	1.00	1.00	1.00	60.00	60.00	No's	7 750
	Flat no's: 414,415,416								
									70.00

ESTIMATE SHEET			T			Approved	Ву
Company Name:	MRGV					Sarwar	
Project:	BRGV						
Work Description:	Corpentery work						
Name of the Contractor	Vadla Anand						
Prepared By	Praveen.K						
Bill Date:	26-07-2023						
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount	Item Head Total
1	Flat no's: 407,408,409	Making of maindoor frames (WPC)	10.00	No's	250.00	2500.00	
	Flat no's 410,411,412,413	Making of internal door frames (WPC)	60.00	No's	250.00	15000.00	
	Flat no's: 414,415,416						
							17500
				Note: add	5% extra	as site is far	875
				Grand To	tal		18,375.00

## Allowance For Equipment V.Anand MUHARPALLY Hyderabad

Date: 26-07-2023

In favor of:

MRGV

Project/Site:

BRGV

Location:

**MUHARPALLY** 

Type of Work:

Corpentary work

Towards:

Allowance For Equipment

S.No.		Discription	Amount
1	Breif discription of work:	Towards making of WPC door frames	7,350.00
	Total amount:	18,375.00	

Amount in Word: Seven thousand three hundred fifty rupees only /-

## Allowance For Consumables V.Anand MUHARPALLY Hyderabad

Date: 26.07.23

In favor of:

MRGV

Project/Site:

BRGV

Location:

MUHARPALLY

Type of Work:

Corpentery work

**Towards** 

Allowance For Consumables

S.No.	Discrip	otion	Amount
1	Breif discription of work: Towa	ards making of WPC door	
1	frames		7,350.00
	Total amount: 18	,375.00	

Amount in Word: Seven thousand three hundred fifty rupees only /-

Sign:	

## Labour Charges V.Anand MUHARPALLY Hyderabad

Date: 26.07.2023

In favor of:

MRGV

Project/Site:

**BRGV** 

Location:

MUHARPALLY

Type of Work:

Corpentery work

Towards:

Labour Charges

S.No.		
5.110.	Discription	Amount
1	<b>Breif discription of work:</b> Towards making of WPC door frames	
	Total amount: 18,375.00	3,675.00

Amount in words: Three thousand six hundred seventy five rupees only/-